�
2401 Stanwell Drive, Concord Ca. 94520        Ph: 925-687-4411        Fax: 925-687-3333        www.calex.com          Email: sales@calex.com
eco# 041007, 071221-2, 090608-1
5 Watt Dual Series DC/DC Converters
Features
Low Input/Output Noise Operation
Low Profile Case (0.40”)
Isolation Capacitance of 50pF
Extended Operating Temperature Range of
-40ºC to +100ºC.
Fixed Frequency Operation
5 Year Warranty
•
•
•
•
•
•
Selection Chart
Model Input Range
VDC Outputs
VDC
Outputs
mAMIN MAX
5D12.185B 4.75 5.25 ±12 ±185
5D12.185B-5 4.75 5.25 ±12 ±185
5D15.150B 4.75 5.25 ±15 ±150
5D15.150B-5 4.75 5.25 ±15 ±150
5D15.167B 4.75 5.25 ±15 ±167
15D15.167B-5 4.75 5.25 ±15 ±167
Description
The versatile 5 Watt Dual Output converter is particularly
suitable for use in microprocessor systems where 5 Volts